100074
100075
100076
100077
100078
100079
100080
100081
100082
100083

100084

100085
100086
100087

100088

100089

100090

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

10

All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
Department Heads and Principals

Department Heads, Principals,
Teachers, Program Specialists

All Administrative Staff & Principals
Principals and Department Heads
Principals and Department Heads

Principals and Department Heads

Principals and Department Heads

Principals and Department Heads

SUBJECT

Job Opportunities

Open Enroliment — Employee Fringe Benefit Program
Blue Cross Open Enrollment for Dependents

Open Enrollment — Dental Plans

2009-10 Employee Fringe Benefit Premiums

BCSD School Calendar 2009-10
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100091  All Principals Directors of Learning Support Unit Schedule of Team Meetings

2009-2010

100092  All Principals Bus Safety and Bus Evacuation Drill (Scheduling Various Dates &
Times)

100093  All Principals Community Partners In Education (CPIE) Event Important Date —
Mark Your School Calendar for September 18, 2009

100094  Principals and Designees Teacher Notice of Pupil’s Disciplinary History

100095  Principals, Academic Program School Site Council (SSC) Implementation Procedures

Leaders, Academic Coaches,
Program Specialists

100096  Principals of Grades 6, 7 & 8, Holt RLA Grades 6 — 8 Writing Prompts
Curriculum Directors, Academic
Program Leaders, Academic
Coaches, Program Specialists,
Teachers

100097  Principals, Academic Program 2010 Math Bowl
Leaders, Teachers Grades K - 6

100098  Principals, Academic Program Focus Wall Components
Leaders, Coaches, Teachers
Grades K -5

100099 Principals, Academic Coaches, Holt HSS Support Meetings
HSS Department Heads

100100 Principals, Teachers Grades PreK-8  Site Technology Coordinator Selection

100101  Principals, Teachers with Dates for BCSD SmartBoard User (B-Smart) Support Group
SmartBoards Grades PreK-8

100102  Principals, Teachers Grades K — 8 Classroom Management Training
100103  Principals, Teachers Grades K — 4 Standards Based Report Card Trainings

100104 Principals, Teachers Grades 4 and 5 School site Science Support for Grades 4 and 5

100105  Principals and SDFSC School SDFSC School Representatives’ Meeting—Friday, September 11, 2009,
Representatives 9:00 — 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room
100106  All Counselors and Principals Counselor Meeting Schedule for the 2009-10 School Year

100107  All 6 — 8 Math Teachers, Academic Math Content Meetings 2009- 2010
Coaches, Academic Program
Leaders, Principals
100108  All 6 — 8 Math Teachers, Academic Middle School Mathematics Materials and Program Description
Coaches, Academic Program
Leaders, Principals
100109 Grade 3 Teachers and Principals Too Good For Drugs Training Dates for 2009 — 2010 School Year

100110 Teachers Independent Study Program Teacher Recruitment
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