The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
100074	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>100075</u>	All Employees	Open Enrollment – Employee Fringe Benefit Program
<u>100076</u>	All Employees	Blue Cross Open Enrollment for Dependents
<u>100077</u>	All Employees	Open Enrollment – Dental Plans
100078	All Employees	2009-10 Employee Fringe Benefit Premiums
100079	All Employees	BCSD School Calendar 2009-10
100080	All Employees	BCSD Year Round Education (YRE) Calendar 2009-10
100081	All Employees	Organizational Charts on the Website – Updated
100082	All Employees	Translation Services (English/Spanish)
100083	Department Heads and Principals	Contract/Agreement Checklist
100084	Department Heads, Principals, Teachers, Program Specialists	Video Taping and Duplicating Request Form
<u>100085</u>	All Administrative Staff & Principals	Administrative Staff Meeting Schedule – 2009-2010 School Year
100086	Principals and Department Heads	BCSD/BETA Agreement – Extra Pay if No Substitute Teacher Available
100087	Principals and Department Heads	Minimum Days – 2009-2010 School Year
100088	Principals and Department Heads	Minimum Days – Nov. 2 through Nov. 6, 2009 (Parent Conference Week)
100089	Principals and Department Heads	Open House – (Not a Minimum Day)
100090	Principals and Department Heads	Integrated Pesticide Management Program & Pesticide Application Schedule
		(Continued)



August 27, 2009

Volume XV Number 02

Published weekly by the Communications Department

100091	All Principals	Directors of Learning Support Unit Schedule of Team Meetings 2009-2010
100092	All Principals	Bus Safety and Bus Evacuation Drill (Scheduling Various Dates & Times)
100093	All Principals	Community Partners In Education (CPIE) Event Important Date – Mark Your School Calendar for September 18, 2009
100094	Principals and Designees	Teacher Notice of Pupil's Disciplinary History
100095	Principals, Academic Program Leaders, Academic Coaches, Program Specialists	School Site Council (SSC) Implementation Procedures
100096	Principals of Grades 6, 7 & 8, Curriculum Directors, Academic Program Leaders, Academic Coaches, Program Specialists, Teachers	Holt RLA Grades 6 – 8 Writing Prompts
100097	Principals, Academic Program Leaders, Teachers Grades K - 6	2010 Math Bowl
100098	Principals, Academic Program Leaders, Coaches, Teachers Grades K - 5	Focus Wall Components
100099	Principals, Academic Coaches, HSS Department Heads	Holt HSS Support Meetings
<u>100100</u>	Principals, Teachers Grades PreK-8	Site Technology Coordinator Selection
<u>100101</u>	Principals, Teachers with SmartBoards Grades PreK-8	Dates for BCSD SmartBoard User (B-Smart) Support Group
<u>100102</u>	Principals, Teachers Grades K – 8	Classroom Management Training
<u>100103</u>	Principals, Teachers Grades K – 4	Standards Based Report Card Trainings
100104	Principals, Teachers Grades 4 and 5	School site Science Support for Grades 4 and 5
<u>100105</u>	Principals and SDFSC School Representatives	SDFSC School Representatives' Meeting–Friday, September 11, 2009, 9:00 – 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room
<u>100106</u>	All Counselors and Principals	Counselor Meeting Schedule for the 2009-10 School Year
<u>100107</u>	All 6 – 8 Math Teachers, Academic Coaches, Academic Program Leaders, Principals	Math Content Meetings 2009- 2010
<u>100108</u>	All 6 – 8 Math Teachers, Academic Coaches, Academic Program Leaders, Principals	Middle School Mathematics Materials and Program Description
<u>100109</u>	Grade 3 Teachers and Principals	Too Good For Drugs Training Dates for 2009 – 2010 School Year
<u>100110</u>	Teachers	Independent Study Program Teacher Recruitment

Printable TAB – Click Here